©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
March, 2015 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
NCL30060/D
NCL30060
High PF Offline Single Stage
LED Driver with High
Voltage Startup

this pin and control components to reduce parasitic
inductance.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Part No. OCP Brown Out Output Short Detection Package Shipping†
NCL30060ADR2G* Latched Enabled Enabled
SOIC−7
(Pb−Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCL30060BDR2G Auto−recoverable Enabled Enabled
NCL30060B1DR2G* Auto−recoverable Disabled Enabled
NCL30060B2DR2G Auto−recoverable Enabled Disabled
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*Version available only by customer request.